IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

Escola
Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-06-2010 20:10.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 54.939 +6.735 20:53:54.480
2 48.803 +0.599 20:54:43.283
3 48.707 +0.503 20:55:31.990
4 48.294 +0.090 20:56:20.284
5 48.723 +0.519 20:57:09.007
6 48.417 +0.213 20:57:57.424
7 48.228 +0.024 20:58:45.652
8 48.338 +0.134 20:59:33.990
9 48.329 +0.125 21:00:22.319
10 48.210 +0.006 21:01:10.529
11 48.577 +0.373 21:01:59.106
12 48.232 +0.028 21:02:47.338
13 48.204 - 21:03:35.542
14 48.698 +0.494 21:04:24.240
15 48.754 +0.550 21:05:12.994
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 55.590 +6.018 20:53:57.321
2 50.857 +1.285 20:54:48.178
3 50.233 +0.661 20:55:38.411
4 50.189 +0.617 20:56:28.600
5 50.218 +0.646 20:57:18.818
6 50.347 +0.775 20:58:09.165
7 49.824 +0.252 20:58:58.989
8 50.019 +0.447 20:59:49.008
9 49.780 +0.208 21:00:38.788
10 49.755 +0.183 21:01:28.543
11 49.572 - 21:02:18.115
12 49.811 +0.239 21:03:07.926
13 49.868 +0.296 21:03:57.794
14 49.682 +0.110 21:04:47.476
15 51.228 +1.656 21:05:38.704
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 1:00.635 +12.463 20:54:01.735
2 53.207 +5.035 20:54:54.942
3 52.888 +4.716 20:55:47.830
4 52.433 +4.261 20:56:40.263
5 51.847 +3.675 20:57:32.110
6 50.652 +2.480 20:58:22.762
7 51.729 +3.557 20:59:14.491
8 48.865 +0.693 21:00:03.356
9 50.765 +2.593 21:00:54.121
10 50.566 +2.394 21:01:44.687
11 50.052 +1.880 21:02:34.739
12 48.323 +0.151 21:03:23.062
13 48.411 +0.239 21:04:11.473
14 48.172 - 21:04:59.645
15 48.231 +0.059 21:05:47.876
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 56.921 +6.349 20:53:58.413
2 53.071 +2.499 20:54:51.484
3 52.450 +1.878 20:55:43.934
4 51.882 +1.310 20:56:35.816
5 51.824 +1.252 20:57:27.640
6 52.089 +1.517 20:58:19.729
7 51.060 +0.488 20:59:10.789
8 51.197 +0.625 21:00:01.986
9 51.486 +0.914 21:00:53.472
10 51.051 +0.479 21:01:44.523
11 51.119 +0.547 21:02:35.642
12 50.572 - 21:03:26.214
13 51.350 +0.778 21:04:17.564
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14 51.340 +0.768 21:05:08.904
15 50.731 +0.159 21:05:59.635
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 58.245 +8.542 20:54:00.895
2 53.414 +3.711 20:54:54.309
3 52.906 +3.203 20:55:47.215
4 52.586 +2.883 20:56:39.801
5 49.703 - 20:57:29.504
6 50.467 +0.764 20:58:19.971
7 51.239 +1.536 20:59:11.210
8 51.160 +1.457 21:00:02.370
9 52.377 +2.674 21:00:54.747
10 50.475 +0.772 21:01:45.222
11 50.850 +1.147 21:02:36.072
12 50.424 +0.721 21:03:26.496
13 51.383 +1.680 21:04:17.879
14 51.365 +1.662 21:05:09.244
15 50.692 +0.989 21:05:59.936
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 59.264 +8.453 20:54:01.449
2 53.166 +2.355 20:54:54.615
3 53.039 +2.228 20:55:47.654
4 52.416 +1.605 20:56:40.070
5 50.811 - 20:57:30.881
6 51.754 +0.943 20:58:22.635
7 51.641 +0.830 20:59:14.276
8 51.112 +0.301 21:00:05.388
9 51.531 +0.720 21:00:56.919
10 52,531 +1.720 21:01:49.450
11 51.289 +0.478 21:02:40.739
12 51.315 +0.504 21:03:32.054
13 52.132 +1.321 21:04:24.186
14 51.478 +0.667 21:05:15.664
(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 58.358 +5.548 20:54:00.582
2 53.444 +0.634 20:54:54.026
3 52.810 - 20:55:46.836
4 53.195 +0.385 20:56:40.031
5 54.250 +1.440 20:57:34.281
6 53.548 +0.738 20:58:27.829
7 53.738 +0.928 20:59:21.567
8 54.166 +1.356 21:00:15.733
9 53.382 +0.572 21:01:09.115
10 52,903 +0.093 21:02:02.018
11 54.313 +1.503 21:02:56.331
12 55.220 +2.410 21:03:51.551
13 54.869 +2.059 21:04:46.420
14 54.553 +1.743 21:05:40.973
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